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Antipasti e Insalata

Primi
-add a Burrata to any pasta +8

Secondi Contorni

OLIVES & ARTICHOKES 12
Warm marinated Cerignola olives, 

semi-dried tomatoes and artichokes




TRUFFLE ARANCINI 15
Wild mushroom r i sot to bal l s ,

provolone,  f ior  d i  lat te ,  t ruf f le aiol i

and mar inara




ANTIPASTI SALAD 18
Everything you'd want on an antipasti

platter, on a bed of Italian greens with

our house vinaigrette 

PESTO BURRATA 18
Burrata with fresh and semi dried

tomatoes, house made pesto




PARMESAN FRIES 12
Crispy fries served with truffle aioli and

topped with Parmesan




CAESAR SALAD 14
Caesar Salad with gem lettuce, foccacia

croutons, parmigiano reggiano, double

smoked bacon and lemon

-add chicken parm +10

SPAGHETTI MARINARA 16
Spaghetti in San Marzano tomato sauce

finished with butter and basil




BUCCATINI AL AMATRICIANA 22
Buccatini with Guanciale, tomato, black

pepper, onion, garlic and Pecorino




RIGATONI DIAVOLA 24
Rigatoni with spicy Calabrian chili and

'nduja rosé sauce, finished with Parm

FUSILI PESTO 18
Fusili tossed with house made pesto and

cherry tomatoes, finished with Parmesan




TONNARELLI CACIO E PEPE 22 
Classic Roman dish of thick egg noodles

with black pepper, butter and Pecorino



BRISKET SUGO 26

Fettucine with a slow cooked brisket and

tomato ragout with Parmesan

MAMA'S MEATBALLS 15
Five juicy meatballs in tomato sauce with 

lots of  Parmesan




CHICKEN PARM 15
Tender chicken cutlet, breaded, fried and

topped with marinara and mozzarella

RAPINI 12
Rapini sautéed with spicy 'nduja sausage,

lemon and garlic




MUSHROOMS & BEANS 12
Sautéed cremini mushrooms with green

beans and garlic

CHICKEN PARM PLATTER 35



Full Chicken Parm, Spaghetti Marinara and Caesar salad



WINE

ON TAP

The drink of the Gods!

Saluti!

WHITE 



Domini Leone Veneto Bianco NV 
  -Pinot Grigio, Glera, Chardonnay

Jasci Pecorino d'Abruzzo 2021
  -Pecorino

Cantine Barbera Tivitti DOC 2021
 -Inzolia






ORANGE & ROSÉ



Lunaria Ramoro, Abruzzo, Italy 2021
  -Pinot Grigio

Fattoria Sardi, Toscana Rosato 2021
 -Sangiovese






RED



Domini Leone Veneto Rosso NV 
  -Corvina, Merlot, Cab Sauv

Cirelli Abruzzo 2021
  - Montepulciano 

Sincero 2020
  -Sangiovese, Cab Sauv






SPARKLING



Mionetto Prestige Prosecco Brut
  -Glera

Lambrusco di Sorbara
-Pinot Nero

Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial

13/19/65

14/21/75

13/19/65

15/23/80

13/19/65

14/21/75

15/23/80

Figo I ta l ian Pi l sner

Henderson's  Best  Amber Ale

Woodhouse Lager

Woodhouse Nordic  Pale Ale

Great Lakes L ight  Lager

Hazemama IPA

Seasonal  Rotat ing Beer

West  Ave Dry Cider

Hop Pop Non-Alcohol ic  

9/25

8/20

8/20

9/25

8/20

8/20

9/25

10/30

4

13/19/65

250

15/23/85

13/19/65

SPAGHETT-ABOUT-IT 



-add a shot of aperol and lemon
to any beer for one buck!

6oz/9oz/Btl

6oz/9oz/Btl

6oz/9oz/Btl

6oz/9oz/Btl


